
          Box 1131,  Kihei, Maui, HI 96753               Phone: 879-5505               www.kiheicanoeclub.com 

 

 

KIHEI CANOE CLUB 

            39
th
 Annual Paddlers’ Open 

               Saturday, April 2nd, 2022 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 

Must be accompanied by KCC AND HCRA waiver forms signed by each paddler in order 

to race. 

 
               Paddler First Name Paddler Last Name 

1)  
2)  
3)  
4)  
5)  
6)  

 

Team Name: 

Business/Sponsor: 

Address: 

Contact: Phone: 

E-mail: 

Division (see below): 

Divisions 
Keiki: Girls, Boys or Mixed (3 boys, 3 girls 18 and under) 

Novice: Women, Men or Mixed (3 men, 3 women)  

(1 experienced paddler allowed) 

Experienced: Women, Men or Mixed (3 men, 3 women) 

(has raced an MCHCA sanctioned race) 

Kupuna: Women, Men or Mixed (3 men, 3 women)  

(Any combination of novice/experienced over age 55) 

KCC Official Use Only: 
 

Paid (initial here): _____    Cash       Check 

 

Lunch Tickets Given:  _____ 


